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ACCESSORIES: MAGNETIC SENSORS

ORDERING CODES
Code
SENSORS
W0950000201
W0950000222
W0950000232

SENSOR BRACKETS
W0950000711
W0950000712
W0950000713

EXTENSION FOR MOUNTING THE SENSOR WITH GUIDE UNIT
0950000800

Description

REED SENSOR ACC. DSM2-C525
E.HALL PNP SENSOR ACC. DSM3-N225
E. HALL NPN SENSOR ACC. DSM3-M225

BRACKET ACC. D.32 DST 80
BRACKET ACC. D.50 DST 81
BRACKET ACC. D.80-100-125 DST 82

EXTENSION KIT FOR KB SENSOR MOUNTING

BRACKET Ø 32-40 BRACKET Ø 50-63 BRACKET Ø 80-100-125
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TECHNICAL DATA
Type
Contact
Max AC/DC voltage
Max current at 25°C
Power with inductive load
Power with resistive load
Switch-on time
Switch-off time
Switch-on point
Switch-off point
Operating life
Contact resistance
Cable length
Cable cross section
Cable material
Circuit

V
mA
VA

Watt
m sec
m sec
Gauss
Gauss

–

m
mm2

REED+VARISTOR+LED 2 wires
REED+VARISTOR+LED NO

220 ISO cyl.
1000
15
50
1.2
0.1
110
95

107 impulses
0.1
2.5
0.35

Soft PVC

HALL VERSION PNP/NPN 3 wires
HALL EFFECT NO PNP/NPN

6-24 V DC
250

–
6

0.8
3
15
8

109 impulses
–

2.5
0.35

Soft PVC

Version NPN

Version PNP

ISO 6431 CYLINDERS: SPARES
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Type
Complete set of polyurethane gaskets
Complete set of NBR gaskets
Complete polyurethane front head kit
Complete NBR front head kit
Complete polyurethane rear head kit
Complete NBR rear head kit
Complete polyurethane piston kit
Complete NBR piston kit
Complete NBR piston kit
Complete polyurethane head A+P+piston kit
Complete polyurethane head A+P+piston kit
Complete NBR head A+P+pistion kit
Complete NBR head A+P+piston kit
Magnet

Parts
2-3-5-6-9-10
2-4-5-6-9-10
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-14-17-18
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-14-17-18
4-5-6-7-8-14-17-18
4-5-6-7-8-14-17-18
9-10-16-19
9-10-11-13-15-18
9-10-16-19
9-10-11-13-15-18
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-14-16-17-18
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-13-14-15-17-18
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-14-16-17-18
1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-13-14-15-17-18
12

Bore
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-125
Ø 32-63
Ø 80-125
Ø 32-63
Ø 80-125
Ø 32-63
Ø 80-125
Ø 32-63
Ø 80-125
Ø 32-125

Code
009 . . . 0101
009 . . . 0502
009 . . . 0110
009 . . . 0304
009 . . . 0111
009 . . . 0305
009 . . . 0604
009 . . . 0604
009 . . . 0602
009 . . . 0602
009 . . . 0704
009 . . . 0704
009 . . . 0702
009 . . . 0702
009 . . . 0800

111

Brown

Black
Blue

Brown

Black

Blue


